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‘Sales Rep.

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., MARCH 22,2 - 4
11507 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD.

Brampton Freehold Town House. Cen-
tral air, central vac, garage, fenced yard.
2-11013

| ‘ Immaculate country bungalow minutes
2 family home on 1.2 private acres. to town. Two walkouts, main floor family

2-11034 room, large modern kitchen. 2-11046

Starter in country. Lovely 1/2 acre lot.
New sunroom, finished basement.
0-11043

1.4 acres frontage on
main road. Surround-
Ing area prestige
Industrial. 3 bedroom
bungalow with offices
downstairs.

1.77 acres of parklike setting. 4 bed-
rooms, new bathroom and huge rec
room. 2-10900

Executive home on 1 acre lot. Inground
pool, fenced yard, large wows<shop top off
this country classic. 2-10901

GO FOFI IT| $234 900
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Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd.

170 Guelph St., Georgetown

877-0173 Tor. (416) 846-2005
ESTABLISHED CFIESCENT LOCATION

$206 900. Sparkling 4
i bedroom, 2 storey family
<. home, fully fenced back
"W oarden. Mature land-
___=2scaping. Finished rec rm,
| fireplace insert in living
e rOOM. Move-in condition.
. = Call Carole MacLeod,
l Sales Representative.
16-98

DON T HESITATE'

$179,900. Quiet crescent |
location. Spacious raised
bungalow with finished
lower level with extra
bdrm. Upgraded roof, fur-
nace, pool, kitchen.
Fresh & sparkling clean.
Call Martha Summers,
Sales Representative.

15-64

New 2342 sq. ft. Fernbrook built on pool sized lot 54 x 138

SUPER SEMI $1 59 900

With in-law suite. If you are a 1st time buyer, have 5% for a down
payment, let me show you how this property will carry for as little as
making a rental payment. Includes new windows and central air.

9794 within your price range . . . call me today.

NEWLY BUILT
FERNBROOK
$214,900

% Hw ﬁu e _ " '.M 4 bedroom Harrington Model.
L T e ) L.« Nicely landscaped, central air,
ww Master bedroom with 4 pc.

ensuite. Dream kitchen with

' centre island open to main
2§ floor family room with fireplace.

9801

S please call.

feet with southern exposure. 4 bedrooms, master has 5 pc.
ensuite (shower for 2), walk-in closet and sitting area.
Greenhouse kitchen. Library or den on main floor. Modern
ceramics through foyer, kitchen and baths. If this beauty is

GEORGETOWN - $139,900

Believe it... new windows! 3 bedrooms, big yard. Call me for more

9785 information today! 9810

$159,900
WHAT A STEAL'!

You can walk from this quiet
street to the Georgetown
Plaza. Pretty 3 plus 2
bedroom bungalow with large
-kitchen, many cupboards and
dishwasher, master has
walkout to sunporch. Finished
rec, central air. Equal billing
for heat $52.00 month. How
can you go wrong? Call me to
see! 0784




